

JAINHUR MURADPUR TO JAYRAM

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bairi

DIVISION

Baida

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1229

This is to certify that this MB
contains ~~150~~ computerized printed
pages that has been issued to
Asst. Eng RWDWS Sundman
Baris

Handwritten signature
20/10/2012

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Barisi DIVISION
Barisa SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1229

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH : 2245 (FDR)					
Name of work :- Motorable					
of road from Jainpur to Mund-					
Pur to Jayram in Baisa Block					
Under FDR - 2020 in works divn					
Baisi					
Authority :- EE, RWD, works divn					
Baisi					
Agency :-					
Date of Entry = 26. 11. 2020					

1/3.3 Const of embankment with					
approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - do - do -					
All Compt Job.					
$9.0 \times \frac{6.0 + 10.0}{2} \times \frac{(1.50 + 2.50)}{2}$					2144.0 m ³
$24.0 \times \frac{6.0 + 8.80}{2} \times \frac{(1.50 + 1.30)}{2}$					2248.64 m ³
$7.0 \times \frac{6.0 + 9.0}{2} \times \frac{1.20 + 1.80}{2}$					787.50 m ³
$1.5 \times \frac{6.0 + 9.0}{2} \times \frac{1.60 + 1.40}{2}$					168.75 m ³
$11 \times \frac{6 + 10.50}{2} \times \frac{2.0 + 2.50}{2}$					204.19 m ³
$11 \times \frac{6.0 + 12.40}{2} \times \frac{3.0 + 3.40}{2}$					323.92 m ³
Total					1876.92 m ³

(2) Const of granular sub-base
by providing well graded material
- do - do - All Compt Job.

9 x 4.05 x 0.20					7.29 m ³
24 x 4.05 x 0.20					19.44 m ³
7.0 x 4.05 x 0.20					56.70 m ³
1.5 x 4.05 x 0.20					12.15 m ³
11 x 4.05 x 0.20					8.91 m ³

P.T.O

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV_Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Const of Embankment with approved material - do - do - All Compt Job.					
					1876.92 MB vide TMBR
					(a) 283.58/m ² → ₹ 532256.94
(2) Const of GSB by providing graded material - do - do - All Compt Job.					
					113.40 m ³ vide TMBR
					(a) 2387.02/m ³
					→ ₹ 2,70,688.07
					Total ₹ 8,02,945.04
Add G.S.T @ 12% —					₹ 96353.40
Add Labour @ 1% —					₹ 8029.45
Add Seigniorage fee @ 10% —					₹ 1,40,300.00
					Total ₹ 10,47,627.89


 21/4/21
 A.R.

~~०५५१२१~~
३.६.

06-04-21
EC

Continuation